EXH series Compact slide cylinderEXH series Compact slide cylinder
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

Axial Mounting
Tapped Holes( )
Order Example:
EXH series, linear bearing, bore 6mm, stroke 10mm, EPR code is: EXH6X10-S
Series No Bore X Stroke －
EXH 6
10
16
20
5
10
15
...
Magnet No
S ：with magnet
(mm)
G
44 5.
49 5.
54 5.
59 5.
64 5.
69 5.
79 5.
36
F